PRIVATE PLACEMENT OF 
LISTED, SECURED, RATED, REDEEMABLE, NON-CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES 

SERIES – 2020/08/764 

OF FACE VALUE OF Rs. 1,00,000/- FOR MARKET LINKED DEBENTURES (MLDs) 
 AND Rs. 10,00,000/- FOR NON-CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES (NCDs) 

ISSUE SIZE OF RS. 75,00,00,000/- (RUPEES SEVENTY FIVE CRORES ONLY)  

WITH A GREEN SHOE OPTION OF RS. 25,00,00,000/- (RUPEES TWENTY FIVE CRORES ONLY) 
AGGREGATING TO RS. 100,00,00,000/- (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED CRORES ONLY) 

To be issued by 

CITICORP FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED 

(Incorporated as a Public Limited Company under the (Indian) Companies Act, 1956 (as amended from 
time to time) and existing as a public company under the Companies Act, 2013

[...]

occur consequent to the 
private placement 

Not Applicable 

Justification for the allotment 
proposed to be made for 
consideration other than cash 
together with valuation 
report of the registered 
valuer; 

Not Applicable 

Indicative Issue Size Rs. 75,00,00,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five  Crores only)., the Issuer reserving the 
right to increase or alter the Issue Size. 

ISSUER MAY AT FUTURE DATE/S DO FURTHER ISSUANCE/S AND /OR 
REISSUANCE UNDER THE ISIN CREATED IN THIS ISSUE AT ANY PRICE AND TIME 
AFTER THE CLOSURE OF CURRENT ISSUE. FURTHER ISSUANCES/ RE

[...]

ISSUANCES CAN BE DONE IN SINGLE/MULTIPLE TRANCHES/SERIES AS MAY BE 
PERMITTED UNDER APPLICABLE REGULATIONS, GUIDELINES RULES ETC AND 
DEPENDING ON THE FUND REQUIREMENTS OF THE ISSUER FROM TIME TO 
TIME. 

Option to retain 
oversubscription (Amount) 

Yes. Upto an amount of Rs. 25,00,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Crores only). 

The number of persons to 
whom allotment on 
preferential basis/private 
placement/rights issue has 
already been made during the 
year in terms of number 
securities as well as price 

Refer Appendix 1 for details on number of persons to whom allotment on